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The relative strengths and weaknesses of Toll Brothers Inc are analyzed with respect to the market average,
including all of its competitors. We analyzed all variables having an effect on the Economic Capital Ratio.

The greatest strength of Toll Brothers Inc compared to the market average is the variable Inventory,
increasing the Economic Capital Ratio by 51% points.The greatest weakness of Toll Brothers Inc is the
variable Notes and Loans Payable, reducing the Economic Capital Ratio by 46% points.

The company's Economic Capital Ratio, given in the ranking table, is 114%, being 8.7% points below the
market average of 122%.

Input Variable
Value in 
1000 USD

Assets, Current 0

Assets, Non-current 0

Cash 1,300,068

Goodwill 0

Inventory 9,057,578

Liabilities, Current 0

Liabilities, Non-Current 0

Notes and Loans Payable 2,760,409

Other Assets 2,169,372

Other Compr. Net Income 3,292

Other Expenses 8,740,482

Other Liabilities 2,953,407

Other Net Income 117,616

Other Revenues 9,994,937

Output Variable
Value in 
1000 USD

Liabilities 5,713,816

Assets 12,527,018

Expenses 8,740,482

Revenues 9,994,937

Stockholders Equity 6,813,202

Net Income 1,372,071

Comprehensive Net Income 1,373,717

ECR before LimitedLiability 113%

Economic Capital Ratio 114%
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